TORREGRI 1- 1l Torneio do Circuito de Cadetes

Santarém, 3-12-2017

Melhor performance (Tabela Pontos)

Todas as provas

Pontos: FINA 2017
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Constanca Basilio Gil
Eduardo Binyas

Barbara Maia Freitas
Beatriz Maria Simoes
Marta Filipa Nunes

Rui Alexandre Costa
Daniel Silva Bispo
Duarte Bento Cravo
Madalena Maria Midoes
Bernardo Miguel Evaristo
Martim Pereira Gil
Afonso Formigo Pinho
Beatriz Alexandra Botas
Lara Lopes Paulo

Diana Goncalves Oliveira
Mariana Mauricio Coelho
Rafael Rodrigues Gomes
Miguel Ferreira Cruz
Joao Miguel Pinto

Ana Beatriz Martins
Daniela Sofia Lobato
Arsen Kononyuk

Tiago Miguel Trincao
Goncalo Filipe Ferreira
Beatriz Maria Apolinario
Eugenio Melnyk
Alexandre Morari

Andre Ferreira Batalha
Laura Calheiros Frazao
Laura Sousa Oliveira
Beatriz Roseiro Dias
Daniel Santos Carapeto
Angela Ruessink

Lucas Mihai Lupsa

Alice Batista Agostinho
Joao Maria Azinheira
Joana Pereira Santos
Rafaela Ferreira Mendes
Antonio Maria Santos
Tomas Alexandre Santos
Rafael Sousa Azevedo
Maria Correia Silva
Gabriela Casal Sardinha
Iris Simoes Martins
Maria Madalena Monteiro
Bernardo Pereira Simoes
Mariana Graca Romao
Teresa Boal Duarte

Ana Catarina Chagas
Martim Marques Gomes
Ana Sofia Chagas

Jose Mario Rosa
Rodrigo Alexandre Alves
Sofia Miguel Silva

Dinis Miguel Ramalho
Luis Alberto Pimenta
Diogo Miguel Neves
Diana Maria Reis

Afonso Bernardo Evaristo
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Clube Lazer Aventura e Competici400m Livres
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic400m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres

Clube de Natacao do Cartaxo 200m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres
Clube Nautico de Abrantes 200m Livres

Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Estilos
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Estilos
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F200m Livres
Juventude Ouriense 100m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  200m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  200m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic200m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Livres
Viver Santarem 100m Estilos
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Brugos
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  200m Livres

Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Livres
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Livres
Viver Santarem 200m Livres
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 200m Livres
Juventude Ouriense 200m Livres
Clube Nautico de Abrantes 200m Livres
Clube Nautico de Abrantes 100m Livres
Salvaterra de Magos 100m Estilos
Clube de Natacao do Cartaxo 200m Livres
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Livres

Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim 4 x 50m Livres

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Livres
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos g100m Livres

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Livres
Clube de Natacao do Cartaxo 200m Livres

Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F200m Livres
Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres
Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Livres
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Novel0OOm Livres
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos 100m Livres
Clube de Natacao do Cartaxo 100m Brucos
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  200m Livres
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Brucos
BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic200m Livres
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos 100m Estilos
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competici200m Livres
Juventude Ouriense 100m Livres
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres
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1:37.07
2:51.04
1:17.29
2:50.98
3:11.76
3:13.25
3:14.90
3:14.97
2:56.19
1:19.86
1:19.99
1:41.60
1:53.44
1:21.88
3:00.85
3:01.29
1:33.47
1:23.02
1:24.02
3:05.70
3:28.16
3:33.14
3:33.86
1:27.02
1:50.57
3:15.08
1:40.57
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1:30.26
3:20.08
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1:46.82
2:12.44
3:56.16
1:35.67
2:13.13
3:32.06
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2:02.16
3:35.95
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1:37.87
4:01.79
1:38.18
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Francisco Martins Goncalves
Catarina Maria Lopes
Sofia Maria Paulo

Afonso Graco Duarte
Goncalo Bartolo Ribeiro
Monica Ruessink
Barbara Simoes Cunha
Henrique Monsanto Cotrim
Dinis Manuel Almeida
Fabiana Sofia Pereira
Francisco Carmo Ferreira
Joao Pedro Monteiro
Matilde Pereira Batista
Sara Dulce Carrao

Simao Pedro Oliveira
Joao Antonio Pinheiro
Diana Filipa Costa
Francisco Silva Rocha
Diana Patricia Antonio
Daniela Santos Carrilho
Maria Francisca Feliciano
Rodolfo Charrua Gago
Pedro Afonso Maroco
Tiago Santos Marques
Sofia Feijoca Mesquita
Sofia Tiago Caseiro
Carolina Santos Carrilho
Rodrigo Cotrim Alexandre
Diogo Miguel Faustino
Barbara Alexandra Rego
Clara Rosinha Maia
Camila Marques Luis
Duarte Ferreira Oliveira
Martim Silva Oliveira
Salvador Gomes Serra
Margarida Sousa Luis
Ana Luisa Madeira

Simao Rocha Silva

Clara Maria Paulo

Carlos Miguel Barreira
Manuel Santiago Mendes
Carolina Durao Fialho
Leonor Sofia Silva
Carolina Cupertino Marchante
Marisa Barbara Rodrigues
Miguel Ventura Antunes
Tiago Santos Oliveira
Mariana Ferreira Moita
Joao Miguel Flores

Maria Ines Pedroso
Martim Conceicao Montez
Duarte Miguel Braz
Mariana Fatima Fontes
Catarina Neves Manique
Yara Felisberto Pimentel
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Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 200m Livres
Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Livres
Viver Santarem 100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Livres
Juventude Ouriense 200m Livres
Juventude Ouriense 100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Livres

Juventude Ouriense 100m Brucos
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos 100m Costas
Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Livres
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim  100m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic200m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres

Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic4 x 50m Estilos

Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Costas
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 100m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competici200m Livres
Juventude Ouriense 100m Livres
Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos 100m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Livres
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Estilos
Clube de Natacao de Torres Novel0OOm Livres
Juventude Ouriense 100m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Novel0Om Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Livres
Clube de Natacao do Cartaxo 100m Costas
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Livres
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos 100m Livres
BUZIOS-Coruche 100m Livres
Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos g100m Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres
CAUN-Clube de Amigos Unidos g100m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Novel0Om Livres
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Salvaterra de Magos
Salvaterra de Magos
Salvaterra de Magos
Salvaterra de Magos

50 Mariposa-Costas
50 Brugos-Crol
50 Mariposa-Costas
50 Mariposa-Costas
50 Brugos-Crol

1:39.05 93
1:52.41 92
4:07.26 89
1:40.76 88
3:43.28 88
1:54.63 87
1:55.30 86
1:42.16 85
1:42.26 84
4:12.05 84
1:43.18 82
1:43.52 81
2:23.79 81
2:08.89 77
1:45.72 76
1:45.77 76
4:23.49 74
1:47.79 72
1:01.48 72
2:02.60 71
2:14.07 69
1:50.08 68
4:05.13 66
1:51.13 66
2:06.14 65
2:06.28 65
2:07.16 64
1:53.02 62
1:53.03 62
2:09.12 61
2:24.42 60
2:10.44 59
1:55.83 58
1:56.11 57
1:57.44 56
2:12.60 56
2:24.10 55
1:58.31 54
2:15.95 52
2:00.70 51
2:02.67 49
2:18.89 49
2:21.62 46
2:31.67 37
2:34.17 36
2:19.59 33
2:19.84 33
2:39.60 32
2:24.52 30
3:01.57 22

53.63 0

59.45 0
1:07.51 0
1:12.82 0
1:26.39 0
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